2024H010438
20240108175
20240117494
20240119452
20240121064
20240121563
20240122231
20240122923
20240123305
20240123831
20240124797
20240125124
20240126731
20240126837
20240127068
20240127810
20240127814
20240127931
20240128456
20240128544
20240128581
20240128618
20240129224
20240129291
20240129379
20240129481
20240129537
20240129763
20240129787
20240129789
20240203514
20240206652
20240206679
20240207532
20240208312
20240208387
2025HA00037
2025H000620
2025H000983
2025H001123
2025H001124
2025H001126
2025H001127
2025H001132
2025H001141
2025H001142
2025H001144
2025H001145
2025H001148
2025H001149
2025H001150
2025H001152
2025H001153
2025H001154
2025H001155
2025H001156
2025H001157
2025H001158
2025H001162
2025H001191
2025H001200
2025H001222
2025H001223
2025H001231
2025H001232

CP
SO
SO
LC
SO
CP
LC
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
LC
CP
SO
CP
CP
CP
SO
LC
SO
CP
SO
SO
SO
CP
CP
LC
SO
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP

EX/WV CDE

DBA Name
JENNIFER MARIE HUBBARD
NEEMA ENGINEERING

MARK SAN AGUSTIN A GENERAL ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR

SAM'S FLOORING

PRESTIGE LAND DEVELOPMENT AND CLEARING
CISCO'S NEW SERVICE POOLS

PERGO SYSTEMS INC

RR&R REPAIR REMODEL RENOVATION SERVICES
STANLEY STEEMER INTERNATIONAL INC
SOTO SOUTH CONSTRUCTION INC

VALLEY PAINTING & DECORATING INC
SILLECT ROOFING

METRO ELEVATOR NORTHERN CALIFORNIA INC
MSBB GENERAL BUILDERS LLC

ALL VALLEY MOLD SERVICES

MIKE'S PAINTING

CK CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC

MJR SQUARED DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION INC
MAR & SONS CONSTRUCTION SERVICES INC
VALENCIA DRYWALL

J1 CONCRETE INNOVATIVE

MATT FOLLETT CONSTRUCTION

K2 RESTORATION & CONSTRUCTION
QUINN HAWK BUILDER

CALIFORINA PAINTING COMPANY

CONEJO VALLEY GLASS

MIJOCA & SONS INC

CHOSEN BUILDERS CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
GREENRIDGE ELECTRIC LLC

SOLIS ROOFING

JAG METAL CONSTRUCTION INC

FINE DESIGN DEVELOPMENT

ADVANCE CONCRETE PLACEMENT

A M C DEVELOPERS CORPORATION

MOES LANDSCAPING & DESIGN

A 2 Z CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
MATTHEWS H D DEMOLITION & EXCAVATION
SAMUEL MATTHEW MORGENSON
ELVESTER JAMES MILLER,IV

FRANCISCO FLORES

AMY JEAN JUST

ALINDA HENG

JAMES RAYMOND CHISM

DORIS ELAINE ESPARZA

CRAIG JAMES OLIG

CODY JAMES MOORE

RYAN TODD KLUMP

MICHAEL RAYMOND FOX,JR

JONATHAN BENJAMIN BITTON

AARON MAX BILGRAD

NEIL DOUGLAS GITNICK

DANIELLE BELLA YANAI

CHEVELLE DAWN CLEMENT

DENVER JADE APPLEGATE

ANGELICA CONCEPCION OLIVA

ANDREW MICHAEL RENGER

RYAN MICHAEL HORMEL

MATTHEW DAVIS MAROTTI

AHMAD F ELNAJJAR

ADRIAN GUADALUPE MORA

JOHN EDWARD DELGADO

JANAE JANESE SAUNDERS

CYNTHIA LOUISE BERMAN

RITA E ORTIZ LUGO

NICHOLE M TREADWEL

License  Mailing address

163920 3045 DELTA TULE WAY
0 1767 ELDON CT
0 4149 NOBEL DRIVE #31
0 6025 BACH CT
0 1077 HEROLD AVENUE
0 67148 SAN GABRIEL CIRCLE E
0 4963 SENECA PARK LOOP
0 3300 15TH W SP 13
0 4530 E EISENHOWER CIRCLE
1084917 8117 ROY STREET
506696 P O BOX 230
0 5314 SUGAR PINE DRIVE
0 125 MASON CIRCLE SUITE E
0 28231 N VIA SONATA DR
0 511 FONTANELLE CT
0 3415 KASTANIA ROAD
0 6245 WESTERVILLE RD
0 PO BOX 2049
0 1133 W STRUCK AVE
0 2005 CALAVERAS LANE
0 599 S MOTIF ST
0 10630 PEAR TREE COURT
0 5704 DRYCREEK RD
0 POBOX181
0 9085 LOS LAGOS CIR S
0 3910 ROYAL AVE #A
0 68681 LA MEDORA ROAD
0 PO BOX 3931
0 1493 HIGHLAND BLVD
0 256 W VIRIGINA ST
1051129 435 KENWOOD DR
1062188 7410 VAN MAREN LN
1027582 13110 BEAVER ST
990745 18039 CRENSHAW BLVD STE 312
1093709 14060 ESTERO ROAD
875284 14271 JEFFREY RD 502
843549 P O BOX 12483
163925 24078 HOLLYOAK APT 18 K
0 10555 NORDEN AVENUE
0 1040 S VERNON AVE STE G-181
0 2891 RUTHERFORD CT
0 10609 WOODLEY AVE
0 9135 BALLARD DR
85724 2730 E 19TH STREET
0 30150 YELLOW FEATHER DR
0 1300 NATIONAL DRIVE SUITE 170
0 3594 E CESAR CHAVEZ BLVD
0 187 RIVER VILLAGE CIRCLE
0 1213 S LA BREA AVE
0 1213 LA BREA AVE
0 4712 PARK ENCINO LANE UNIT 321
0 1213 SLA BREA AVE
0 1524 E TIERRA CT
0 1524 ETIERRA CT
0 2144 E HEDGES AVE
0 700 NORTH HARBOR BLVD
0 700 NORTH HARBOR BLVD
0 7569 SANTA PAULA DR
0 165 W 222 ST
0 5625 FIRESTONE BLVD 012
0 25592 MADRONE DRIVE
0 1569 PARKLAND WAY
0 3127 VISTA DEL RIO
0 8837 GROVE AVE APT 210
0 11680 WEDGEWOOD DRIVE

SACRAMENTO
EL CAJON

SAN DIEGO
CITRUS HEIGHTS
LINCOLN
CATHEDRAL CITY
FREMONT
ROSAMOND
ANAHEIM
LEMON GROVE
SAN BERNARDINO
BAKERSFIELD
CONCORD
VALENCIA

SAN JOSE
PETALUMA
WESTERVILLE
LOS GATOS
ORANGE

TRACY
ANAHEIM
AUBURN

RIO LINDA
FELTON
GRANITE BAY
SIMI VALLEY
CATHEDRAL CITY
TORRANCE
HAYWARD

SAN JOSE
LEMOORE
CITRUS HEIGHTS
SYLMAR
TORRANCE
VICTORVILLE
IRVINE

FRESNO

ALISO VIEJO
MATHER
COLTON
LIVERMORE
GRANADA HILLS
CHATSWORTH
SIGNAL HILL
CANYON LAKE
SACRAMENTO
FRESNO
DAYTON

LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
ENCINO

LOS ANGELES
GILBERT
GILBERT
FRESNO

LA HABRA

LA HABRA
GILROY
CARSON

SOUTH GATE
WILLITS

SAN DIEGO
FALLBROOK
RANCHO CUCAMONGA
APPLE VALLEY

State

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
OH
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
NV
CA
CA
CA
CA
AZ
AZ
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

Zip

95834
92021
92122
95621
95648
92234
94538
93560
92807
91945
92402
93313
94520
91354
95111
94952
43081
95030
92867
95377
92805
95603
95673
95018
95746
93063
92234
90510
94542
95110
93245
95621
91342
90504
92392
92620
93778
92656
95655
92324
94550
91344
91311
90755
92587
95834
93702
89403
90019
90019
91436
90019
85297
85297
93703
90631
90631
95020
90745
90280
95490
92114
92028
91730
92308

Date Posted

Examinee Name

20250820

20250820 AMMAR DHURGHAM AMEEN
20250820 MARK CARL SAN AGUSTIN
20250820 SAMUIL ARON MUDRENCO
20250820 ZACHERY DEAN CHURCHILL
20250820 FRANCISCO RODRIGUEZ,JR
20250820 NAVDEEP SINGH

20250820 KENNY ROBINSON GOMEZ
20250820

20250820

20250820

20250820 MARTIN ROLANDO BANDA RODRIGUEZ
20250820

20250820 MATTHEW STEVEN SAZZMAN
20250820 MICHAEL PATRICK SULLIVAN
20250820

20250820 LUCAS CHRISTOPHER LYREN
20250820 JOSEPH KEVIN CRUMMETT
20250820

20250820 HERMAN VALENCIA
20250820 JAE WEON KIM

20250820 MATTHEW JOSEPH FOLLETT
20250820

20250820 BRANDON STANLEY QUINN-JASTRZEBSKI
20250820 PAYAM SANATKAR
20250820 RICHARD JAMES GALVAN
20250820 ROBERTO CARLOS MOIJICA
20250820

20250820 BRIAN PATRICK SCANLON
20250820 OSCAR ALBERTO SOLIS HERRERA
20250820 JOHN CHARLES GIBSON,JR
20250820

20250820 WILLIAM GARY GONZALES
20250820 ASIF MAHMOOD CHATTHA
20250820 MOHAMMED ABDELLATIF ABDOUN
20250820 SCOTT ALLEN PHELPS
20250820 WILLIAM DAVID MATTHEWS
20250820

20250820

20250820

20250820

20250820

20250820

20250820

20250820

20250820

20250820

20250820

20250820

20250820

20250820

20250820

20250820

20250820

20250820

20250820

20250820

20250820

20250820

20250820

20250820

20250820

20250820

20250820

20250820

Examinee Class

C39

D64

C-9
C-8

C33
C17

C10
C39

C29
C10
C10
HAZ
HAZ



2025H001233
2025H001235
2025H001240
2025H001242
2025H001246
2025H001250
2025H001251
2025H001254
2025H001255
2025H001257
2025H001266
2025H001269
2025H001277
2025H001281
2025H001285
2025H001288
2025H001289
2025H001299
20250100256
20250100791
20250100821
20250101034
20250101394
20250101517
20250101655
20250101703
20250101715
20250101718
20250101801
20250101848
20250101858
20250101881
20250101927
20250101933
20250101959
20250101967
20250101968
20250102025
20250102028
20250102033
20250102035
20250102036
20250102097
20250102142
20250102143
20250102145
20250102155
20250102177
20250102178
20250102180
20250102181
20250102182
20250102195
20250102196
20250102199
20250102201
20250102202
20250102205
20250102206
20250102207
20250102209
20250102211
20250102212
20250102213
20250102217
20250102222

o000 O0l00O|lO0OO|OO|lOOO|OOC|OOO|OO|O|O|IOOO|OOC|IO0OO|OOC|IOO0OC|OOC|IO0OCOO0OCIOCIOO0O|ZT T T T|T T T T|T T T|T T IT|T

LC
CP
CP
CP
LC
LC
CP
SO
CP
CP
LC
CP
SO
CP
CP
SO
PA
SO
CP
SO
LC
LC
CP
SO
CP
SO
CP
SO
SO
SO
CP
LC
CP
SO
CP
SO
CP
CP
CP
SO
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
SO
CP

CARIME ABBARA

ARLENE GASCOINE

MANUEL VIGUERAS

EDMOND TERISSAYAN

ELIJAH SERGIO CORDOVA

MILO WILLIAM PARKER

CRAIG EDWIN LOTT JR

CESAR ACOSTA

MARIO A MATTEONI

ZACKARY RICHARD SPANIER
GREGORY MICHAEL KUBASEK

RENE AMIKAR CASTILLO FLORES
LUIS ENRIQUE RAPHAEL SHIMIZU
JAMES HUMBERTO RODRIGUEZ
ROBERTO PEREZ LOPEZ

HECTOR NICHOLAS MARROQUIN
DEZURAE ANNETTE ESPINOSA
BREANNA JUSTINE WOODROW

GT ROOTER & HYDROJET

V M PLUMBING

BROOKSTONE CONSTRUCTION CORP
QRO PAINTING INC

WIZTEC LLC

CARPENTERS HIGH DESERT FENCING LLC
JIP CORPORATION

BERTHA P MENDOZA COBARRUBIAS
CALIFORNIA CONTRACTOR PROS
MONARCH CONSTRUCTION & REMODELING INC
STANLEY HILLS LLC

H&A PRECISION PAINTING

OMTS HEATING AND COOLING
NATIONAL ENGINEERING GROUP INC
STREET CONNEXION PAVING INC
GOLDEN CITY CONSTRCTION
GRIJALVA CONCRETE

KESSLER ELECTRIC

ROOFING DELUXE INC

M MILLER PAINTING

LV PLUMBING LLC

CRITTENDON CONSTRUCTION LLC
STRUCTURE CABLE COMMUNICATIONS INC
JEC MECHANICAL

BLUEPRINT LIVING CORP

WILLIAM W MARTINEZ ORELLANA
FAMILY CABINETS INC

HECTOR EVERARDO LOPEZ VIRULA
CAMPOS CONCRETE

G A ELECTRIC

BERACA DRYWALL

NEWPORT ELECTRIC COMPANY LLC
TCS FRAMING INC

DANIEL TYRA CONSTRUCTION

APEX PLUMBING ENTERPRISE
IMPERIO MASONRY

PRIME TEAM PARTNERS INC

C R GENERAL CONSTRUCTION INC
DYNAMIC PROLIFIC CONSTRUCTION INC
JG PAINTING

AMEIZCAPES INC

SD DRYWALL SPECIALTIES INC

DOS RIOS WATERFEATURES

YK REMODELING CO

JG PAINTING INC

BJTJ PLASTERING SPECIALTIES INC
RAMSEY SHEET METAL

GRAND QUALITY BUILDING INC

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
163908
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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989 VICTORIA ST G5

856 CALLE VALLNETA

533 LAS PALMAS DR

10367 MATHER AVE

2702 S CAIN ST

1460 N HARDING ST

240 DAISY LANE

7020 COMMERCE DR

7020 COMMERCE DR

707 KOSHLAND WAY

1827 N CASE STREET

3632 W 113TH ST

801 KALPATI CIR APT C
6708 WHITSETT AVE APT #1
27900 AVENIDA TERRAZO
4294 S CHERRY AVE

6560 N BLYTHE AVE

2401 BETH PAGE AVE

706 ARROW GRAND CIRCLE
1021 ENWOOD RD

22759 WIMPOLE STREET
5722 ETIWANDA AVE

1252 FOXWORTHY AVE

P O BOX 4

1013 E RAYMOND WAY
1946 2ND ST APT #2

2828 COCHRAN ST STE 482
41669 LILLEY MOUNTAIN DR
1061 1/2 N SPAULDING AVE
9005 BURNET AVE #16
30453 GOLDEN GATE DRIVE

1621 WEST 25TH STREET #353

20725 E CREST LN UNIT C

301 S GLENDORA AVE UNIT 2538

1088 ROE WILL DRIVE APT 4
5795 OCTOBER HILL ROAD

11500 W OLYMPIC BLVD STE #400

21120 BAKER RD

3354 DARBY ST UNIT 422
1236 LOCUST DR

P OBOX 211

35085 LANTERN LIGHT DR
3831 1/2 WOODLAWN AVE
7313 ALABAMA AVE

1428 E 78TH STREET

1239 LODI PL APT 7

20 GREENWAY APT 6

542 FLORENCE ST

500 CUESTA DEL MAR APT 6
848 AMIGOS WAY UNIT C
1515 MONTECITO RD APT 14
131 ALTA VERDI DR

160 E NORTH AVE

1302 CASSINO WAY

11240 TALBERT AVE

6419 TOBRIA TERR UNIT 208
5071 WIGHTMAN ST B

410 36TH ST

PO BOX 1442

2806 FAIRMOUNT AVE APT 9
81220 IRIS CT

3111 CAMINO DEL RIO N STE 400,0FFICE 421

7451 SKYLINE DR
375 RICHFIELD AVE
509 S SALINAS ST
1637 EUCLID AVE

COSTA MESA
SAN CLEMENTE
IRVINE
SUNLAND
VISALIA
ORANGE
SOLDOTNA
PLEASANTON
PLEASANTON
SANTA CRUZ
ORANGE
INGLEWOOD
CARLSBAD
NORTH HOLLYWOOD
CATHEDRAL CITY
FRESNO

FRESNO

TULARE

COVINA
ROSEVILLE
MORENO VALLEY
JURUPA VALLEY
SAN JOSE
BONANZA
ANAHEIM

SAN FERNANDO
SIMI VALLEY
COARSEGOLD
WEST HOLLYWOOD
NORTH HILLS
CANYON LAKE
SAN PEDRO
WALNUT

WEST COVINA
SAN JOSE
PLACERVILLE
LOS ANGELES
CASTRO VALLEY
SIMI VALLEY
VALLEJO

LA MIRADA
WINCHESTER
LOS ANGELES
CANOGA PARK
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
SAN RAFAEL
IMPERIAL BEACH
OXNARD
NEWPORT BEACH
RAMONA
APTOS

REEDLEY
SALINAS
FOUNTAIN VALLEY
CARLSBAD

SAN DIEGO

SAN DIEGO
BONITA

SAN DIEGO
INDIO

SAN DIEGO

SAN DIEGO

EL CAJON
SANTA BARBARA
SAN GABRIEL

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
AK
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
OR
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

92627
92673
92602
91040
93292
92867
99669
94588
94588
95064
92865
90303
92008
91606
92234
93706
93722
93274
91722
95678
92553
91752
95118
97623
92801
91340
93065
93614
90046
91343
92587
90732
91789
91790
95117
95667
90064
94546
93063
94591
90637
92596
90011
91303
90001
90038
94901
91932
93033
92660
92065
95003
93654
93905
92708
92011
92105
92102
91908
92105
92201
92108
92114
92020
93103
91776

20250820

20250820

20250820

20250820

20250820

20250820

20250820

20250820

20250820

20250820

20250820

20250820

20250820

20250820

20250820

20250820

20250820

20250820

20250820

20250820 VICTOR MICHAEL MUNDY
20250820 STEPHEN ALEJANDRO BOYCE
20250820 OBED NIEVES-AGUILAR
20250820 BERIK KUMAYEV
20250820 DOUGLAS MICHAEL CARPENTER
20250820

20250820 BERTHA PATRICIA MENDOZA COBARRUBIAS

20250820 JAMES ARTHUR BELTRAN
20250820 DANIEL FARFAN AYALA

20250820

20250820

20250820

20250820

20250820 MISAEL ANDRES NIETO MARIN
20250820 HONGCHENG LU

20250820 DELMI REMBERTO GRIJALVA
20250820 WALTER THOMAS KESSLER
20250820 NEEV ALFRED KUGEL

20250820 MICHAEL JAMER MILLER
20250820 BRIAN THAI VINH

20250820 VERNELL ANTHONY CRITTENDON
20250820 MIGUEL ANGEL SERRANO, I
20250820 JONATHON EDWARD CASTANEDA
20250820 RICARDO TALAMANTES,JR
20250820 WILLIAM W MARTINEZ ORELLANA
20250820 ARMANDO VAQUERO-JUAREZ
20250820 HECTOR EVERARDO LOPEZ VIRULA
20250820 JAIME ALBERTO CAMPOS GOMEZ
20250820 GABRIEL AGUILAR

20250820 SALVADOR DOMIGUEZ-ROSALIO
20250820 DWIGHT DIAZ

20250820 TAYLOR CLAYTON SCHULTZ
20250820 DANIEL PATRICK TYRA

20250820 ADRIAN MARTIN MATAMOROS
20250820 PAULINA MENDEZ HERNANDEZ
20250820 FARSHAD ANTHONY SADEGHI
20250820 CARLOS RODRIGUEZ MUNIZ
20250820 BRANDON MICHEL NIEVES CARRILLO
20250820 JAVIER GODINEZ

20250820 MARCO ANTONIO HUIZAR RUIZ
20250820 SANTIAGO JIMENEZ CALDERON
20250820 JESUS EDUARDO DELIRA
20250820 YAZAN ALKHADRA

20250820 LUIS JEHOVANNY GUERRERO GAMEZ
20250820 ENRIQUE PEREDO TANG
20250820 JASON DANIEL RAMSEY
20250820 CHIH CHIEH YANG

C36

C33
C-7
C13

W

C12

C-8
C10
C39
C33
C36

c-7
C20

C-6
C33
C-8
C10
C-9
C10

C36
C29

B-2
C33
C27
Cc9
C27

C33
C35
C43

33,
C20,
A,C12,C21,ASB,HAZ,
12,
B,
-8,
C10,
C39,
33,
C36,
B,
c-7,
C20,
B,

B,
C-6,
33,



20250102223
20250102224
20250102226
20250102227
20250102234
20250102236
20250102253
20250102259
20250102296
20250102304
20250102318
20250102319
20250102334
20250102346
20250102379
20250102380
20250102387
20250102389
20250102390
20250102391
20250102393
20250102394
20250102397
20250102401
20250102639
20250102768
20250102785
20250102813
20250102821
20250102850
20250102952
20250102953
20250102954
20250102955
20250102957
20250102963
20250102974
20250102977
20250102978
20250102979
20250102984
20250102986
20250102987
20250102993
20250102995
20250102996
20250103260
20250103946
20250200103
20250200446
20250200566
20250200854
20250200866
20250200869
20250200870
20250200874
20250200917
20250200959
20250200973
20250200975
20250200988
20250200994
20250200995
20250201021
20250201027
20250201036

wunu oIV IVOLOOKOOLILOOOOOOO0OO000O0000|000O0O0|0O0O|0O00O0O0|0O0O/0O00O0|0O0C|O0OO0C|OOC|IOO0OO|0O0OC|OOC|OOOC|O

CP
SO
CP
CP
SO
SO
SO
LC
CP
CP
SO
LC
CP
CP
SO
SO
SO
CP
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
CP
SO
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
LC
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
SO

CP
CP
CP
SO
CP
PA
CP
SO
CP
LC
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
SO
SO
CP

Z PLUS MAKEOVER INC

BETTER BLUE CONSTRUCTION
MASTER PRO STUCCO & LATH
MORNINSTAR BUILDERS INC

A & E PLUMBING

ERLIN CASTILLO

WAKEFIELD CONSTRUCTION
INTEGRITY REMODELING & CONSTRUCTION
PRECISION CONSTRUCTION & INTEGRATION INC
EMINENCE DRYWALL INC

DIAZ LANDSCAPING

ON-CORE CORING LLC

HDZ REVAMPED CORP

ELK TILE INC

WHEELER CONSTRUCTION

AMN QUALITY PAINTING

JB WOOD DESIGN

DREAMLINE ROOFING INC

INIGUEZ PLUMBING

TRUEFORM CONCRETE

MH FINISH CARPENTRY

MATT ALDAG

R D CONCRETE

ANCHOR BAY CONSTRUCTION INC
ECO SERVICE

RED HILL INC

A & A'S CONSTRUCTION INC
DAVALOS ELECTRIC INC
FARRINGTON CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC
KSK HOLDINGS INC

ZAVALETA PLASTERING CO
NOVOBUILT LLC

NWP HEATING AND AIR

JASON JORGENSEN CONSTRUCTION
CASA FORMA BUILDERS INC
MIGHTY TITAN ROOFING INC
SOUTHWEST COMMERCIAL DOORS AND FRAMES
COLOR VISION PAINTING JR INC
FOREFRONT BUILDERS GROUP
DELUXE FLOORING INC

JERICO CONSTRUCTION
INNOVATIVE CONSTRUCTION DESIGNS
LIGHTNING ROOF REMOVAL INC
CALIFORNIA APPROVED CONSTRUCTION LTD
PURELY CONCRETE INC

BEACH FRONT MECHANICAL
H-SQUARED CONSTRUCTION
GUZMAN-FOCON JV

BEACHCITY PRO DRYWALL INC
PREMIER ROOTER & PLUMBING INC
MY HOME BUILDERS INC

ROME AIR HVAC SOLUTIONS
OLSON SUPERIOR PLUMBING INC

F & S LANDSCAPING

CTE LANDSCAPING

JAY ROCK TILE & MARBLE
PANGBORN R B CONTRACTING INC
BEN'S ASPHALT LLC

TRI - VALLEY STRIPING

SOLEMARE

AMERICAN TILE & STONE
FOUNDATION PILE INC

SAN DIEGO PLUMBING INC

GILLUM DALE Il ELECTRIC

MEYER ALEXANDER CHRISTIAN
KERN SHUTTERS AND SCREENS INC

0 27 SPECTRUM POINTE DRIVE
0 32960 GRAND AVE
0 31297 MACHADO ST
0 30012 OLD HWY 395 #91
0 411 N FONDO ST
0 2826 W SPRUCE ST
0 2302 ENGLAND STREET APT.C
0 7026 KOLL CENTER PARKWAY,SUITE #211
0 490 CHADBOURNE ROAD SUITE 200
0 1017 HARRIS AVE
0 2118 N BELHAVEN AVE
0 9091 HOLDER STREET APT 118
0 2907 S SANTA FE AVE SPC 58
0 13522 ALABAMA RD
0 1252 11TH ST APT 207
0 2210 WEST DUNLOP STREET
0 1450 S JUNIPER STREET
0 12610 VIA VIGNETO
0 250 QUINTARD STREET #94
0 2446 CENTRAL WAYSIDE
0 49124 MESA CRT
0 10090 IRONWOOD STREET
0 212 WHITE OAK LN
0 703 W ORANGE AVE
0 2265 DAISY LANE
0 5651 RED HILL ROAD
0 234 S AGATE STREET
1056449 83247 PLAZA DE ORO
0 303 SAN SIMEON ROAD
948140 4827 NEWTON STREET
0 1865 VALLEJO STREET
0 22740 CASS AVENUE
1133687 4647 SUGARLAND CIRCLE
1020878 1038 E BASTANCHURY ROAD,UNIT 101
0 5550 GROSVENOR BLVD #340
0 1229 REES ROAD
1135663 1400 W 13TH STREET SPACE 182
1057938 5231 FEATHER WAY
0 200 CANTOR
1096521 415 VIGO COURT
0 2140 HOOVER AVENUE APT 324
1063371 18738 MALKOHA STREET
1093475 240 MOSELLE COURT
0 22323 SHERMAN WAY UNIT 27
0 4206 N SANTA CECILIA
0 7317 EL CAJON BOULEVARD,SUITE 110
0 2540 ANDREGG ROAD
0 885 FOLSOM ST
1113403 1717 TEMPLE AVE UNIT A
1029234 5554 PRAY ST
1002927 20720 VENTURA BLVD #280
1121357 9740 ELIZABETH AVE
1045399 20722 LINEAR
970857 30820 SAN GABRIEL CIRCLE
1137985 2823 E ROSE AVE
954201 2583 N CHURCH AVE RIALTO
899368 P O BOX 1310
1139725 2200 S YALE ST
850528 15 CHARLES HILL CIRCLE
926991 12301 OSBORNE ST #8
779103 5805 LABATH AVE
360640 P O BOX 97
1041801 900 N CLEVELAND ST #170
952344 530 S HAYDEN DR
1024300 480 LIVORNA RD
1110367 P O BOX 22856

LAKE FOREST
WINCHESTER
LAKE ELSINORE
ESCONDIDO
LA HABRA
RIALTO

HUNTINGTON BEACH

PLEASANTON
FAIRFIELD
SACRAMENTO
LOS ANGELES
CYPRESS

SAN MARCOS
GALT

SANTA MONICA
SAN DIEGO
ESCONDIDO
LAKESIDE
CHULA VISTA
SPRING VALLEY
COACHELLA

RANCHO CUCAMONGA

WINTERS

SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO
LA CANADA FLINTRIDGE

PETALUMA
ANAHEIM
COACHELLA
SAN DIMAS
TORRANCE
SEASIDE
WOODLAND HILLS
CONCORD
FULLERTON
LOS ANGELES
ESCONDIDO
UPLAND
ANTIOCH
IRVINE
LINCOLN
NATIONAL CITY
PERRIS

SAN JOSE
CANOGA PARK
ORANGE

LA MESA
AUBURN

SAN FRANCISCO
LONG BEACH
BONITA
WOODLAND HILLS
SOUTH GATE
LAKE FOREST
CATHEDRAL CITY
ORANGE
RIALTO
LAKESIDE
SANTA ANA
ORINDA
PACOIMA
ROHNERT PARK
OAKLEY
OCEANSIDE
ESCONDIDO
ALAMO
BAKERSFIELD

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

92630
92596
92530
92026
90631
92376
92648
94566
94534
95838
90059
90630
92069
95632
90401
92111
92025
92040
91911
91977
92236
91730
95694
94080
91011
94952
92804
92236
91773
90505
93955
91364
94521
92835
90066
92026
91786
94531
92620
95648
91950
92570
95119
91303
92865
91942
95603
94107
90804
91902
91364
90280
92630
92234
92867
92377
92040
92704
94563
91331
94928
94561
92054
92027
94507
93390

20250820 SHIWEI ZHANG

20250820 JOSE LUIS RODRIGUEZ JIMENEZ
20250820 EDUARDO DANIEL BERMEJO MARTINEZ
20250820 SOPHIA CASARRUBIAS
20250820 JOSE BERNABE MALDONADO HERNANDEZ
20250820 ERLIN MARCIAL CASTILLO NUNEZ
20250820 ZACHARY ROBERT WAKEFIELD
20250820

20250820

20250820 ALAIN B VALDEZ HERNANDEZ
20250820 ROBERTO DIAZ

20250820

20250820 ABISAIISRAEL HERNANDEZ
20250820 LEMUEL BRAVO RAMIREZ
20250820 JARED URSON WHEELER
20250820 ALEJANDRO MERCADO-NAVA
20250820 JAMES TRAVIS BRAND
20250820 DANIEL JAMES HOFFMAN
20250820 LUIS IGNACIO INIGUEZ-RAMIREZ
20250820 DANIEL OSUNA

20250820 MARIO ERNESTO HERNANDEZ TOBAR
20250820 MATTHEW ALLEN ALDAG
20250820 NICANDRO REYES DIAZ
20250820 RAUL JESUS HERNANDEZ MAZARIEGOS
20250820

20250820

20250820

20250820

20250820

20250820

20250820

20250820

20250820

20250820

20250820

20250820

20250820

20250820

20250820

20250820

20250820

20250820

20250820

20250820

20250820

20250820

20250820 HUGH ELLIOT HANSON
20250820

20250820 GENARO ZARAGOZA

20250820 JUAN MIGUEL MINJARES
20250820

20250820 FELIPE ROMERO PADILLA
20250820 ERIC RUSSEL TAYSOM

20250820 SERGIO JIMENEZ

20250820 ROBERT CAMARGO

20250820 JASON CHRISTOPHER MARTINEZ
20250820

20250820 SEAN PAUL BULMANN
20250820

20250820

20250820

20250820

20250820

20250820 DALE RICHARD GILLUM, I
20250820 ALEXANDER CHRISTIAN MEYER
20250820

C33
C54

C33
C-6
C39
C36
C-8
C-6
C10
C-8

C33

C38
C20
C49
C49

C20
C39

C36,

C8,

C-6,

C10,

C-8,

B,
C20,C36,
C10,

C39,
B,C17,
B,C-8,
C36,C55,



20250201038 S CP E ARCH 2 BUILD INC 1064948 413 WINTERGREEN PLACE SAN MARCOS CA 92069 20250820 TUAN MINH NGUYEN ) C-9,
20250201041 R CP W SIGLO CONSTRUCTION INC 1114146 2332 COTNER AVE STE 203 LOS ANGELES CA 90064 20250820 B,
20250201042 R LC W ALL ABOUT HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 1101260 3501 OCEAN VIEW BLVD GLENDALE CA 91208 20250820 B,
20250201043 R CP E REDWOOD COMMUNITY ACTION AGENCY 518874 904 G ST EUREKA CA 95501 20250820 MATTHEW MICHAEL DRUMMOND Cc27 C27,
20250201045 S LC E ASTRO GREEN VENTURES GROUP LLC 1041049 1212 BROADWAY PLAZA SUITE 210 WALNUT CREEK CA 94596 20250820 PALMER ALBERT HILL C49 C49,
20250201046 R CP W J F PAINTING AND CONSTRUCTION INC 1018456 P O BOX 15171 SAN FRANCISCO CA 94115 20250820 B,C33,
20250201047 S CP E JP REMODELING INC 1100512 14746 ARCHWOOD ST VAN NUYS CA 91405 20250820 JUAN PABLO PADILLA SANCHEZ C36 C36,
20250201049 S CP W ROYAL SD LANDSCAPING CORP 1141279 881 WINSTON DR SAN DIEGO CA 92114 20250820 D06,
20250201055 R LC W TRISTRUX CONSTRUCTION 1092734 473 US HIGHWAY 46 CLIFTON NJ 07011 20250820 A,
20250201115 R CP W BROWN/OSVALDSSON BUILDERS INC 523683 10011 BABBITT AVE NORTHRIDGE CA 91325 20250820 B,
20250201138 S CP E MAKARY CORP 1126653 12741 BELLFLOWER BLVD STE 207 DOWNEY CA 90242 20250820 GEORGE AYAD MAKARY C36 C36,
20250201143 S CP E BAMFORD J W INC 1066012 2015 CHALLENGER AVE OROVILLE CA 95965 20250820 NATHAN CLYDE BAMFORD C49 C49,
20250201144 S LC E SUPPORT OPERATIONS SERVICES LLC 1090334 1138 N ALMA SCHOOL ROAD,SUITE 215 MESA AZ 85201 20250820 TOBY WAYNE MICKALSON C10 C10,
20250201145 S LC W BRANDSAFWAY SERVICES LLC 972968 535 WATT DR STE A FAIRFIELD CA 94534 20250820 C33,
20250201148 S SO E COSS GENERAL CONSTRUCTION 1106617 1605 MONTEREY DR ANTIOCH CA 94509 20250820 JONATAN COSS CHAVEZ C33 C33,
20250201152 S CP E GUERRAS LATHING & PLASTERING 1137829 518 MAE AVE SALINAS CA 93905 20250820 ADAN OLVERA C-9 €9,
20250201153 S CP W ACCEND NETWORKS INC 1086962 660 4TH STREET # 142 SAN FRANCISCO CA 94107 20250820 B,
20250201156 S SO W JOHN YOHAN RYU 989901 2283 PICKWICK PLACE FULLERTON CA 92833 20250820 C20,
20250201165 S CP W L A SEISMIC CONSTRUCTION CO 1060078 4100 SCANDIA WAY LOS ANGELES CA 90065 20250820 D12,
20250201168 S CP W BRAUM CONSTRUCTION AND MANAGEMENT 959860 6551 VAN NUYS BLVD, MEZZ FLOOR VAN NUYS CA 91401 20250820 C36,
20250201182 R CP W VIEKO INNOBUILD INC 1138900 17091 DAIMLER STREET IRVINE CA 92614 20250820 B,




